
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 19.09.2020.

Jūrmalas SS
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Tillers Toms 02.10.2012.
A Šadurskis Artūrs 26.07.2012.
A Mortukāns Hugo 20.01.2014.
A Stivriņš Dāvis 11.03.2011.
A Krišāne Patrīcija 10.01.2012.
A Loss-Freimanis Aleksis 28.06.2012.
A Kince Emīlija 28.07.2012.
U Krišāns Henrijs 13.11.2013.
U Savickis Gustavs 27.04.2011.
U Neverževskis Marks 10.07.2012.
U Muncis Gustavs Augusts 14.08.2013.
U Voznesenskis Gilberts 30.07.2012.
U Valers Gustavs 28.02.2013.
U Rogozovecs Patriks 25.10.2012.
U Strauss Mārtiņš 21.03.2012.
U Neimanis Ričards 29.12.2012.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 
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3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 
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4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Strauss Zigmārs Treneris
2 Namiķis Renārs Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 04.08.2025. 11:21:23

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


